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 38 25783 TAEGU  0District 356 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 25785 TAEGU CHOONGANG  0District 356 A  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 25786 TAEGU SOUTH  0District 356 A  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 25787 TAEGU WEST  0District 356 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 25788 TAEGU EAST  0District 356 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 28073 DAEGU PALGONG  0District 356 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 28207 DAEGU SAE DAEGU  0District 356 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 29556 DAEGU DALGU BEOL  0District 356 A  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 29865 DAEGU KYUNGBUK  0District 356 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 31389 DAEGU DAEDUK  0District 356 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 31391 DAEGU SUSEONG  0District 356 A  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 33058 DAEGU JONG RO L C  0District 356 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 33280 DAEGU HANIL L C  0District 356 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 34424 DAEGU DAEDO L C  0District 356 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 35098 DAEGU HWA RANG L C  0District 356 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 35444 DAEGU KYUNGIL L C  1District 356 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 35639 DAEGU HAN BEL L C  0District 356 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 36347 DAEGU KUMHO L C  0District 356 A  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 36518 DAEGU GUIL L C  0District 356 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 36836 DALSUNG L C  0District 356 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 37988 DAEGU BANWOL L C  0District 356 A  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 38715 DAEGU KYUNGGU L C  0District 356 A  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 38716 DAEGU TAEGUK L C  0District 356 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 38877 DAEGU DALSEO L C  13District 356 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 39223 DAEGU TONGIL L C  0District 356 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 40277 DAEGU MOODO  1District 356 A  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 40807 DAEGU DAEHO  0District 356 A  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 41578 DAEGU CHEONG GOO L C  0District 356 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 5



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:40:53PM

 51 42227 DAEGU CHEON MA  0District 356 A  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 42228 DAEGU SUNG HO  0District 356 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 43806 DAEGU SUNGIL  0District 356 A  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 44577 DAEGU DAE SEONG L C  1District 356 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 45944 DAEGU DONGHO LC  0District 356 A  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 48295 DAEGU KYUNG SIN  0District 356 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 48298 DAEGU YONGHO  0District 356 A  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 48395 DAEGU KYUNG JIN  0District 356 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 48396 DAEGU KYUNG WOO  0District 356 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 49092 DAEGU YEOMUNG  38District 356 A  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 49400 DAEGU BEE RYONG  0District 356 A  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 49714 DAEGU SE MUNG  48District 356 A  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 50323 DAEGU SSANGYONG  0District 356 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 50324 DAEGU YOUNG DONG  0District 356 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 50466 DAEGU DAE IL  0District 356 A  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 50594 DAEGU TAE WHA  0District 356 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 51113 DAEGU DAE BOONG  1District 356 A  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 51294 DAEGU CHUNG HO L C  0District 356 A  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 51312 DAEGU YOUNG HWA  25District 356 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 51453 DAEGU YOUNG CHANG  0District 356 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 67 51454 DAEGU YOUNG KWANG  0District 356 A  0  0  67 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 51680 DAEGU MOKLYUN  19District 356 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 51933 DAEGU KYUNG IN  0District 356 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 52185 DAEGU DAEDONG  0District 356 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 52467 DAEGU KYUNG SUNG  0District 356 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 52876 DAEGU PYEONG HWA  0District 356 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 53861 DAEGU CHEON WOO  0District 356 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 54122 DAEGU CHUNGYONG  0District 356 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 42 55014 DAEGU CHUNG SAN  0District 356 A  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 55015 TAEGU DAE CHUNG  0District 356 A  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 55166 DAEGU YWARYONG  0District 356 A  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 55393 DAEGU CHEON HA  0District 356 A  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 56221 DAEGU KANGBUK  0District 356 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 56580 DAEGU MOONLIGHT  0District 356 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 56650 DAEGU WOLSUNG  1District 356 A  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 56651 DAEGU YOUNGHO MJF  0District 356 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 57326 DAEGU KYEONG RIM MJF  30District 356 A  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 58629 DAEGU KYUNG MYOUNG  46District 356 A  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 69 59557 DAEGU KYEONG HAN  0District 356 A  0  0  69 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 60021 TAEGU YOUNG PHUNG  0District 356 A  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 60042 DAEGU SUNG HWA  0District 356 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 106 62688 DAEGU SAE CHUN YOUN  1District 356 A  0  0  107 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 62835 DAEGU SUNG MYOUNG  28District 356 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 63214 DAEGU DAEKYUNG  0District 356 A  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 63632 DAEGU EAST WEST  0District 356 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 64387 DAEGU DAE SEO  0District 356 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 64392 DAEGU DAE HAN  0District 356 A  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 65243 DAEGU HAE DONG  1District 356 A  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 65529 DAEGU SUNG SIN  31District 356 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 66343 DAEGU SUNG KYUNG  25District 356 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67641 DAEGU DAEMYUNG  46District 356 A  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67642 DAEGU KYUNG SUK  20District 356 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67668 DAEGU KYUNG HYE  23District 356 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 76074 DAEGU WONJIN  1District 356 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 76075 DAEGU KYEONG MO  19District 356 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 78352 DAEGU DONGBAEK  37District 356 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 78355 DAEGU YOUNG JE  46District 356 A  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 88693 DAEGU SUJUNG  26District 356 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 95939 DAEGU WON HYE  87District 356 A  0  0  93 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 99082 DAEGU YOUNG JIN  0District 356 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 99505 DAEGU BI SA  0District 356 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 102602 DAEGU CHEON HO  7District 356 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 104712 DAEGU DAE YEON  26District 356 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 107739 DAEGU ACE  5District 356 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 109395 DAEGU SEON  0District 356 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 109450 DAEGU YU JIN  26District 356 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 109528 DAEGU KYUNGA  13District 356 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 110028 DAEGU DAESAN  0District 356 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 110219 DAEGU SUNG WOONG  0District 356 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 110929 DAEGU HAERAM  24District 356 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 110959 DAEGU YOUNG KYEONG  0District 356 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 115519 DAEGU SAM KANG  0District 356 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 116144 DAEGU DONGWOO  0District 356 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 120758 Daegu Young Min  24District 356 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 120857 Daegu Young Bin  2District 356 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 126022 Daegu Chung Ma  5District 356 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 126524 Daegu Dong Mi  19District 356 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 126720 Daegu Haewon  31District 356 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 129311 Daegu Youngsime  41District 356 A  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 133715 Daegu Younglim  38District 356 A  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 137589 Daegu Youngmo  12District 356 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 140465 Daegu Cheongam  9District 356 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 143773 DAEGU KYUNGKYO  0District 356 A  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 149334 Daegu Myoung Seo  29District 356 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 149942 Daegu Chungjeong  25District 356 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 155306 Daegu Kumbeeth  20District 356 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 155307 Daegu Kumsung  0District 356 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 3,061  4,032 971
 115

 0  0  0  0  00 0  0  0
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